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 1 D450 8610  Power Supply Cord:NA:45053564 1 

 1 D450 8612  Power Supply Cord:EU:45053565 1 

 1 D450 8613  Power Supply Cord:AUS:45053566 1 

 1 D450 8611  Power Supply Cord:UK:45053561 1 

 2 M382 8614  Kit:Cable:GIGA_NIC12M:45083552 1 

 3 D450 1053  Decal:FIERY:Server:ENG 1 

 4 A724 5282  Grayscale Strip:10012662 1 

 5 D450 6728  Manual:ENDUSER:LICENSE 1 

 5 D473 6728  Manual:README:WEEE 1 

 5 M382 6729  Manual:README:BATTERIES 1 

 5 M382 6731  Manual:EULA:WARNING 1 

 6 M382 6730  DVD-ROM:USER_SOFT:45084435 1 

 6 M382 6740  DVD-ROM:SYSTEM_SOFT:45084434 1 

 7 M382 1140  Kit:TOP_BEZEL:45064557 1 

 8 M382 1090  PCB:UIB:45064543 1 

 9 M382 1130  Kit:FRONT_BEZEL:45083551 1 

 10 M382 1180  Kit:SIDE_PANEL:NON_AC:45085294 1 

 11 M382 1170  Kit:SIDE_PANEL:ACCESS:45085293 1 

 12 D450 1200  Screw:#6_32x1/4 6 

 13 D450 1210  Screw:3mmx6mm 4 

 14 M382 6713  Media Kit:Service:45085465 1 

 15 M382 6715  Media Kit:QX100:NA:45084430 1 

 15 M382 6716  Media Kit:QX100:EU:45084432 1 

 16 M382 6770  CD-ROM:DIAG_NOSTIC:QX100 1 

 16 M382 6790  CD-ROM:FOU:V1.1:QX100 1 

 17 D016 0432  CD-ROM:Manual:EFI_EXP:Ass'y 1 

 17 G178 0431  CD-ROM:Manual:EFI_EXP:Ass'y 1 

 18 M382 6727  Manual:SECURE_GUIDE:EXP 1 

 18 M382 6780  Manual:LOAD MAP:QX100 1 
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2.Controller Internal Parts (M382-01/-02) 
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 1 M382 1050  Kit:PSU:QX100:45054078 1 

 2 M382 1040  DRAM:DDR2:512MB:45064538 4 

 3 M382 1010  Kit:Mother Board:S5387:45083548 1 

 4 M382 1120  Kit:CPU_FAN:45083549 2 

 5 M382 1030  Kit:IC:CPU:CORE_E5450:45083549 2 

 6 D450 1020  PCB:FLAMINGO:EXP:45071392 1 

 7 D450 1160  Cable:UIB29INTCH:45043997 1 

 8 M382 1060  Kit:Fan:CHASSIS:45064540 2 

 9 D450 1100  Cable:HDD:SATA:45053218 1 

 10 M382 1080  Drive:HDD:45053561 1 

 11 M382 1210  Kit:Drive:HDD:250G:45054077 2 

 12 D450 1110  Cable:DVD:IDE:45064536 1 

 13 D450 1070  Drive:DVD_Multi:45064541 1 

 14 D450 1150  SW:45064981 1 

 15 M382 1190  Kit:Cable:ADAPTOR:6IN:45083553 1 

 16 M382 1200  Kit:Cable:ADAPTOR:12IN:45083554 1 

 17 D450 1190  Screw:M3x6mm 15 

 18 D450 1200  Screw:#6_32x1/4 21 

 19 D450 1220  Screw:M2x3mm 4 
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 1 M382 8620  Monitor:22 In:Widescreen:LCD:  

   Flat Panel:45060165 1 

 2 M382 8630  Keyboard:Black:PS/2-USB:  

   Low Profile:Generic:45060166 1 

 3 M382 8610  Mouse:Black:PS/2-USB:  

   Lighted Scroll Wheel:Generic:45060352 1 

 4 M382 8602  CBL:Power Cord:U.K.:ROHS:45052216 1 

 4 M382 8601  CBL:Power Cord:EUROPE:ROHS:45052215 1 

 4 M382 8603  CBL:Power Cord:800mm:250V:10A:AC:  

   Black:ROHS:M3828603 1 

 4 M382 8604  CBL:Power Cord:AUS:ROHS:45053111 1 
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3.FACI Furniture Bundle (M382-03) 

O'Brien
Items 1 to 4AG-C1/P1 RTB 83
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M382 1010  Kit:Mother Board:S5387:45083548   5 -   3 

M382 1030  Kit:IC:CPU:CORE_E5450:45083549   5 -   5 

M382 1040  DRAM:DDR2:512MB:45064538   5 -   2 

M382 1050  Kit:PSU:QX100:45054078   5 -   1 

M382 1060  Kit:Fan:CHASSIS:45064540   5 -   8 

M382 1080  Drive:HDD:45053561   5 -  10 

M382 1090  PCB:UIB:45064543   3 -   8 

M382 1120  Kit:CPU_FAN:45083549   5 -   4 

M382 1130  Kit:FRONT_BEZEL:45083551   3 -   9 

M382 1140  Kit:TOP_BEZEL:45064557   3 -   7 

M382 1170  Kit:SIDE_PANEL:ACCESS:45085293   3 -  11 

M382 1180  Kit:SIDE_PANEL:NON_AC:45085294   3 -  10 

M382 1190  Kit:Cable:ADAPTOR:6IN:45083553   5 -  15 

M382 1200  Kit:Cable:ADAPTOR:12IN:45083554   5 -  16 

M382 1210  Kit:Drive:HDD:250G:45054077   5 -  11 

M382 6713  Media Kit:Service:45085465   3 -  14 

M382 6715  Media Kit:QX100:NA:45084430   3 -  15 

M382 6716  Media Kit:QX100:EU:45084432   3 -  15 

M382 6727  Manual:SECURE_GUIDE:EXP   3 -  18 

M382 6729  Manual:README:BATTERIES   3 -   5 

M382 6730  DVD-ROM:USER_SOFT:45084435   3 -   6 

M382 6731  Manual:EULA:WARNING   3 -   5 

M382 6740  DVD-ROM:SYSTEM_SOFT:45084434   3 -   6 

M382 6770  CD-ROM:DIAG_NOSTIC:QX100   3 -  16 

M382 6780  Manual:LOAD MAP:QX100   3 -  18 

M382 6790  CD-ROM:FOU:V1.1:QX100   3 -  16 

M382 8601  CBL:Power Cord:EUROPE:ROHS:45052215   7 -   4 

M382 8602  CBL:Power Cord:U.K.:ROHS:45052216   7 -   4 

M382 8603  CBL:Power Cord:800mm:250V:10A:AC:   

 Black:ROHS:M3828603   7 -   4 

M382 8604  CBL:Power Cord:AUS:ROHS:45053111   7 -   4 

M382 8610  Mouse:Black:PS/2-USB:   

 Lighted Scroll Wheel:Generic:45060352   7 -   3 

M382 8614  Kit:Cable:GIGA_NIC12M:45083552   3 -   2 

M382 8620  Monitor:22 In:Widescreen:LCD:Flat Panel:45060165   7 -   1 

M382 8630  Keyboard:Black:PS/2-USB:   

 Low Profile:Generic:45060166   7 -   2 
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A724 5282  Grayscale Strip:10012662   3 -   4 

D016 0432  CD-ROM:Manual:EFI_EXP:Ass'y   3 -  17 

D450 1020  PCB:FLAMINGO:EXP:45071392   5 -   6 

D450 1053  Decal:FIERY:Server:ENG   3 -   3 

D450 1070  Drive:DVD_Multi:45064541   5 -  13 

D450 1100  Cable:HDD:SATA:45053218   5 -   9 

D450 1110  Cable:DVD:IDE:45064536   5 -  12 

D450 1150  SW:45064981   5 -  14 

D450 1160  Cable:UIB29INTCH:45043997   5 -   7 

D450 1190  Screw:M3x6mm   5 -  17 

D450 1200  Screw:#6_32x1/4   5 -  18 

D450 1200  Screw:#6_32x1/4   3 -  12 

D450 1210  Screw:3mmx6mm   3 -  13 

D450 1220  Screw:M2x3mm   5 -  19 

D450 6728  Manual:ENDUSER:LICENSE   3 -   5 

D450 8610  Power Supply Cord:NA:45053564   3 -   1 

D450 8611  Power Supply Cord:UK:45053561   3 -   1 

D450 8612  Power Supply Cord:EU:45053565   3 -   1 

D450 8613  Power Supply Cord:AUS:45053566   3 -   1 

D473 6728  Manual:README:WEEE   3 -   5 

G178 0431  CD-ROM:Manual:EFI_EXP:Ass'y   3 -  17 
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